
Name Position School Email
Wenkai Hsieh Book Fair bookfair@forestwoodpta.org

Nan Greyson Book Fair bookfair@forestwoodpta.org

Jennifer Arebolo Communications communications@forestwoodpta.org

Sheila Larson Council Delegate councildelegate@forestwoodpta.org

Michele McCann Creative Programs creativeprograms@forestwoodpta.org

Yvette Henderson Directory directory@forestwoodpta.org

Sharifa Wahlstrom Fund Raising fundraising@forestwoodpta.org

Lisa Falgout Hospitality hospitality@forestwoodpta.org

Jennifer Bassier Membership membership@forestwoodpta.org

Oanh Ball Parliamentarian parliamentarian@forestwoodpta.org

Renee Gerkens President president@forestwoodpta.org

Dave Tickner Principal ticknerd@lisd.net

Sue Jones Programs programs@forestwoodpta.org

Kim Borovina School Supplies councildelegate@forestwoodpta.org

Suzanne Schramm School Supplies schoolsupplies@forestwoodpta.org

MIchelle Allison Secretary secretary@forestwoodpta.org

Tricia Ortega Socials socials@forestwoodpta.org

MIchelle Manley Spirit Wear spiritwear@forestwoodpta.org

Cindy Iglasias Student Recognition studentrecognition@forestwoodpta.org

Holly Dietrick Student Recognition studentrecognition@forestwoodpta.org

Julie Walton Teacher Rep waltonj@lisd.net

Rebecca Reece Treasurer treasurer@forestwoodpta.org

Michelle Alkatib Vice President vicepresident@forestwoodpta.org

Jena Toich Volunteers volunteers@forestwoodpta.org


